
Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

WED 22 MAR 2006
10:00

Diving

Men’s 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Detailed Results

Referee Hood Robin NZL

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 Gompf Thomas USA

Judge 2 Campbell Vicki NZL

Judge 3 Law William SCO

Judge 4 Lyon Raelene AUS

Judge 5 Lindberg Mathz SWE

Judge 6 Morneau Helene CAN

Judge 7 Chong Edwin MAS

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 Gompf Thomas USA

Judge 2 Wellins Helen AUS

Judge 3 Boothroyd Sydney ENG

Judge 4 Cuthbert Linda CAN

Judge 5 Woodard Lena RSA

Judge 6 Koh Tony MAS

Judge 7 Sissons Ann NZL

Rank Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Despatie Alexandre CAN 405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 75.95 1 75.95 1 425.15

107C 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.57.5 70.50 1 146.45 1

205C 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.58.5 72.00 2 218.45 1

305B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.57.57.5 72.00 2 290.45 1

5335D 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 4 357.95 1

5152B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 3 425.15 1

2 Yeoh Ken Nee MAS 105B 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 65.00 =2 65.00 =2 10.95 421.05

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 67.50 2 132.50 2 13.95

405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.07.08.0 72.85 1 205.35 2 13.10

107B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 79.20 1 284.55 2 5.90

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 2 353.55 2 4.40

205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 2 421.05 2 4.10

3 Barnett Steven John AUS 105B 2.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 65.00 =2 65.00 =2 10.95 377.10

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 4 128.00 3 18.45

203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.5 56.35 6 184.35 4 34.10

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.57.06.06.5 60.00 8 244.35 4 46.10

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 69.75 1 314.10 3 43.85

5335D 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 5 377.10 3 48.05

4 Waterfield Peter Graham ENG 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 62.40 4 62.40 4 13.55 369.35

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.0 57.00 8 119.40 6 27.05

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.55.05.5 49.50 8 168.90 8 49.55

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 4 236.40 8 54.05

405C 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 68.20 3 304.60 4 53.35

5353C 3.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.55.0 64.75 4 369.35 4 55.80

5 Mitcham Matthew John AUS 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.57.5 55.90 =8 55.90 =8 20.05 357.95

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.57.56.0 52.50 10 108.40 10 38.05

305C 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =2 180.40 =5 38.05

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 63.55 5 243.95 5 46.50

5235D 2.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.03.55.05.0 43.50 9 287.45 7 70.50

5335D 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 1 357.95 5 67.20
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6 Swain Benjamin William
Oliver

ENG 403B 2.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.58.5 58.80 5 58.80 5 17.15 357.70

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 65.10 3 123.90 4 22.55

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.07.05.5 55.50 7 179.40 7 39.05

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 60.00 8 239.40 7 51.05

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 55.90 7 295.30 5 62.65

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 62.40 6 357.70 6 67.45

7 Robertson Scott
Stephen

AUS 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 55.90 =8 55.90 =8 20.05 338.35

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.0 63.00 4 118.90 7 27.55

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.57.06.5 61.50 =5 180.40 =5 38.05

405C 3.1 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 60.45 6 240.85 6 49.60

305C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.05.06.05.5 49.50 8 290.35 6 67.60

5335D 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.05.55.05.5 48.00 8 338.35 7 86.80

8 Miranda Arturo CAN 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 58.50 6 58.50 6 17.45 332.05

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 6 120.00 5 26.45

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.0 69.75 4 189.75 3 28.70

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.5 68.80 3 258.55 3 31.90

205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.03.03.0 27.00 11 285.55 8 72.40

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.04.55.5 46.50 9 332.05 8 93.10

9 Jones Gareth Colin ENG 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.56.5 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 21.35 317.55

403B 2.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 55.20 9 109.80 9 36.65

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 48.30 9 158.10 9 60.35

405C 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.06.56.56.5 60.45 6 218.55 9 71.90

305C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.56.56.56.5 61.50 5 280.05 9 77.90

5152C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.5 37.50 10 317.55 9 107.60

10 Khairul Safwan Mansur MAS 403B 2.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.57.58.07.5 56.40 7 56.40 7 19.55 312.55

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.57.08.07.5 58.50 7 114.90 8 31.55

405C 3.1 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.54.04.03.0 38.75 10 153.65 10 64.80

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.56.57.07.0 50.40 11 204.05 10 86.40

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 6 262.55 10 95.40

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.56.57.06.0 50.00 7 312.55 10 112.60

11 McLean Cameron Reid CAN 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.07.0 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 21.35 258.90

107C 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.04.54.54.0 39.00 11 93.60 11 52.85

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.05.04.04.0 37.20 11 130.80 11 87.65

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 55.50 10 186.30 11 104.15

205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.53.04.54.5 37.50 10 223.80 11 134.15

5351C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 35.10 11 258.90 11 166.25

12 Kankanige Esiri
Chathuranga

SRI 101B 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 25.35 12 25.35 12 50.60 156.85

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.56.06.5 28.00 12 53.35 12 93.10

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.05.5 28.05 12 81.40 12 137.05

401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 27.75 12 109.15 12 181.30

5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.05.54.0 27.00 11 136.15 12 221.80

203B 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.53.53.0 20.70 12 156.85 12 268.30
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Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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